36KV-1N&160A FPMCCB 36KV- 2N - REQUIRE FOR NEPTUNE EDGE ( TRION i ) GF OFFIC ELECTRICAL WORK

Tax Details:  143,547.00 Material Amount :

25,838.46 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES ONE LAC SIXTY-NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

169385.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery IMMEDIATELY

Payment 75% Advance Against proforma invoice (FOR MATERIAL) Rest after billing

FRIEGHT  INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.